
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

9:53.52 520 F 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Leicester 2

9:58.81 506 H 04/11/18 Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

10:00.90 501 H 13/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

10:03.36 495 H 21/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

10:05.95 489 H 22/10/17 Long Eaton Distance Meet Derby Coalville 3

10:06.92 486 F 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Leicester 2

10:16.92 463 H 09/10/16 Long Eaton Distance Meet Derby Coalville 3

10:19.82 456  26/06/16 Coalville 800m & 1500M Freestyle Distance TT Whitwick Coalville 4

10:23.15 449 H 01/10/17 Coalville 2017 - 800m & 1500m Distance Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

10:28.71 437 H 22/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2

10:32.70 429 H 11/10/15 Long Eaton Distance Meet Long Eaton  3

10:37.33 420 H 25/03/16 City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet Birmingham Coalville 2

10:51.28 393  21/06/15 Coalville 800m & 1500m Fr Distance Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

11:02.09 374 H 27/02/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

12:12.47 276  22/06/14 Coalville SC 800 & 1500 Fr Distance Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

10:00.90 501 H 13/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

9:53.52 520 F 01/12/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Leicester 2

9:58.81 506 H 04/11/18 Coalville 2018 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

10:03.36 495 H 21/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

10:05.95 489 H 22/10/17 Long Eaton Distance Meet Derby Coalville 3

10:23.15 449 H 01/10/17 Coalville 2017 - 800m & 1500m Distance Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

10:06.92 486 F 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Leicester 2

10:16.92 463 H 09/10/16 Long Eaton Distance Meet Derby Coalville 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



10:19.82 456  26/06/16 Coalville 800m & 1500M Freestyle Distance TT Whitwick Coalville 4

10:37.33 420 H 25/03/16 City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet Birmingham Coalville 2

10:28.71 437 H 22/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2

10:32.70 429 H 11/10/15 Long Eaton Distance Meet Long Eaton  3

10:51.28 393  21/06/15 Coalville 800m & 1500m Fr Distance Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

11:02.09 374 H 27/02/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

12:12.47 276  22/06/14 Coalville SC 800 & 1500 Fr Distance Time Trials Whitwick Coalville 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


